
 

 

  
CVC MEETING SCHEDULE 

2025-26 

 

Tuesday, Aug 5  Athletic Board    The Villas  9:00 AM 

Wednesday, Aug 6  Fall Sport Dinner   Christian Bros. 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, Sept 30  Athletic Board    The Villas  9:00 AM 

Wednesday, Oct 8  Section Board of Managers  TBA   10:00 AM 

Tuesday, Oct 28  Athletic Directors   The Villas  9:00 AM 

Wednesday, Oct 29  Winter Sports Dinner   Inderkum  6:30 PM 

Tuesday, Nov 18  Athletic Directors   The Villas  9:00 AM 

Tuesday, Jan 27  Athletic Board   The Villas  9:00 AM 

Wednesday, Jan 28   Spring Sports Dinner   Woodcreek  6:30 PM 

Wednesday, Feb 4  Section Board of Managers  TBA   10:00 AM 

Tuesday, Feb 24  Athletic Directors   The Villas  9:00 AM 

Tuesday, April 15  Athletic Board   The Villas  9:00 AM 

Wednesday, Apr 22  Section Board of Managers  TBA   10:00 AM 

Tuesday, May 12  Athletic Directors   The Villas  9:00 AM 

TBA    Section Board of Managers  Zoom Meeting TBA  

 

 

 

 


